



Legislation Details

File #: 20-0060 **Version:** 1 **Name:**
Type: Presentation **Status:** Action Item
File created: 1/9/2020 **In control:** Finance Committee
On agenda: 1/13/2020 **Final action:** 1/13/2020
Title: Contract 46-19 was awarded to Miron Construction Co., Inc for the 2019 First Floor Finance Area Remodeling project in the amount of \$194,238 with a contingency of \$6,962. One reduction change order was issued in the amount of \$1,813.42. Payments to date total \$181,515.50. Request to issue the final contract payment of \$10,909.08

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/13/2020	1	Finance Committee	presented	